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Universal Radial Drilling Machine
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50mm Capacity Auto feed Pillar Drilling Machine(VI-AP8)

Specification (VI-AP8)

Drilling Capacity

Pillar Diameter

Max. Spindle nose to table distance
Max. Spindle nose to base distance
Max. Distance from spindle centre to Pillar face
Taper in Spindle

No. of Speed

Range of Speed (rpm) 1440rpm motor
960 rpm motor

Table size

Overall base size

Spindle travel

V-Belt section

Motor 3ph 440v

No. of power feed

Note: All dimensions are in mm.

Above overall dimensions are approximate.

50mm
150mm
685mm
1117mm
385mm
MT-4

6

66 to 1658
43t0 1071
460 x 610
605 x 1010
260mm
B-80(2 Nos.)
2HP
3(0.05/0.10/0.15)

Detail and Specification are subject to modification and improvement without prior notice.




