

## 50mm Capacity Auto feed Pillar Drilling Machine(VI-AP8)



### Specification (VI-AP8)

1. Drilling Capacity	50mm
2. Pillar Diameter	150mm
3. Max. Spindle nose to table distance	685mm
4. Max. Spindle nose to base distance	1117mm
5. Max. Distance from spindle centre to Pillar face	385mm
6. Taper in Spindle	MT-4
7. No. of Speed	6
8. Range of Speed (rpm) 1440rpm motor	66 to 1658
960 rpm motor	43 to 1071
9. Table size	460 x 610
10. Overall base size	605 x 1010
11. Spindle travel	260mm
12. V-Belt section	B-80(2 Nos.)
13. Motor 3ph 440v	2HP
14. No. of power feed	3 (0.05/0.10/0.15)

**Note:** All dimensions are in mm.

Above overall dimensions are approximate.

Detail and Specification are subject to modification and improvement without prior notice.